261
IR01
ROTAPULS
All-round wheeled encoder for conveyor systems
Series
•  	 Measuring wheel encoder
•  	 Metric & US/imperial wheel sizes
•  	 1 channel output with anti-jitter & rollback functions

/Sxxx
f
Order code
a outPut circuits
N = NPN o.c.
Y = Push-Pull
H = PP/LD universal circuit
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
BCM = AB /AB, M12 8 pin conn.
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
2 = +10V÷ +30V (N and Y output circuits)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e WHEEL CIRCUMFERENCE
A = wheel circumference 317,6 mm
B = wheel circumference 250 mm
f Custom version
IR01 - X
a
- XXX
b
XXX
c
X
d
X
e
/Sxxx
f
Order code
a outPut circuits
N = NPN o.c.
Y = Push-Pull
H = PP/LD universal circuit
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
250
c OUTPUT SIGNALS
MNM = A with anti-jitter + rollback, M12 4 pin conn.
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
2 = +10V÷ +30V (N and Y output circuits)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e WHEEL CIRCUMFERENCE
A = wheel circumference 317,6 mm
B = wheel circumference 250 mm
f Custom version
rev. 2_07.2019
xxx = values for wheel type A
(xxx) = values for wheel type B